
ŽURNÁLNÍ SLUŽBY PEDIATRŮ

ČERVENEC 2025

(v čase 13:00 – 15:30)

Út 1.  Dr. Knížek, K. Šípka 282, Polabiny – 466 430 695

St 2.  Dr. Valovič, Divadelní 49 – tel. 466 657 207                             

Čt 3.  Dr. Pospíšilová, Kostnická 896, Svítkov – tel. 466 304 468

Pá 4.  Dr. Dvořáková, L. Malé 656, Dubina – tel. 466 263 051                             

So 5.  	

Ne 6.

Po 7.  Dr. Hozová, Na Okrouhlíku 857 – tel. 466 611 796

Út 8.  Dr. Ptáčková, Rokycanova 2798 – tel. 466 303 127

St 9.  Dr. Hanulíková, U Kostelíčka 1335 – tel. 466 611 974

Čt 10.  Dr. Lejhancová, Poliklinika KOLF, 2. patro, č. dveří 308 – 466 613 068

Pá 11.  Dr. Lévová, Chemiků 129, Polabiny – tel. 466 400 421                                                       

So 12.

Ne 13.

Po 14.  Dr. Hádlíková, L.Malé 656, Dubina – tel 466 263 145

Út 15.  Dr. Valovič, Divadelní 49 – tel. 466 657 207                             

St 16.  Dr. Vrubelová, Rokycanova 2911 – tel. 732 444 024

Čt 17.  Dr. Chlapková, Semtínská 56 – tel. 466 400 156

Pá 18.  Dr. Hvížďalová, Na Okrouhlíku 857 – tel. 466 611 796

So 19.  

Ne 20.

Po 21.  Dr. Kučerová, L. Malé 656, Dubina – tel. 466 262 761

Út 22.  Dr. Valovič, Divadelní 49 – tel. 466 657 207                             

St 23.  Dr. Lévová, Chemiků 129, Polabiny – tel. 466 400 421                                                       

Čt 24.  Dr. Jandová, Kosmonautů 399, Polabiny – tel. 466 401 867  



Pá 25.  Dr. Valovič, Divadelní 49 – tel. 466 657 207                             

So 26.  

Ne 27.

Po 28.  Dr. Hozová, Na Okrouhlíku 857 – tel. 466 611 796

Út 29.  Dr. Ptáčková, Rokycanova 2798 – tel. 466 303 127

St 30.  Dr. Jirásková, Divadelní 49 – tel. 466 657 042

Čt 31.  Dr. Jandová, Kosmonautů 399, Polabiny – tel.466 401 867  



ŽURNÁLNÍ SLUŽBY PEDIATRŮ

SRPEN 2025


(v čase 13:00 – 15:30)
Pá 1. Dr. Valovič, Divadelní 49 – tel. 466 657 207                             

So 2.

Ne 3.

Po 4. Dr. Hádlíková, L. Malé 656, Dubina – tel 466 263 145

Út 5. Dr. Knížek, K. Šípka 282, Polabiny – tel 466 430 695

St 6. Dr. Vrubelová, Rokycanova 2911 – tel. 732 444 024

Čt 7. Dr. Jirásková, Divadelní 49 – tel. 466 657 042

Pá 8. Dr. Madejová, Kosmonautů 399, Polabiny – tel. 466 401 869

So 9.

Ne 10.

Po 11. Dr. Štichhauerová, U Kostelíčka 1335 – tel. 604 440 424

Út 12. Dr. Chlapková, Semtínská 56 – tel. 466 400 156

St 13. Dr. Madejová, Kosmonautů 399, Polabiny – tel. 466 401 869

Čt 14. Dr. Pospíšilová, Kostnická 896, Svítkov – tel. 466 304 468

Pá 15. Dr. Chlapková, Semtínská 56 – tel. 466 400 156

So 16.

Ne 17.

Po 18. Dr. Kučerová, L. Malé 656, Dubina – tel. 466 262 761

Út 19. Dr. Chlapková, Semtínská 56 – tel. 466 400 156

St 20. Dr. Vrubelová, Rokycanova 2911 – tel. 732 444 024

Čt 21. Dr. Štichhauerová, U Kostelíčka 1335 – tel. 604 440 424

Pá 22. Dr. Chlapková, Semtínská 56 – tel. 466 400 156

So 23.

Ne 24.

Po 25. Dr. Jirásková, Divadelní 49 – tel. 466 657 042

Út 26. Dr. Ptáčková, Rokycanova 2798 – tel. 466 303 127



St 27. Dr. Lévová, Chemiků 129, Polabiny – tel. 466 400 421                                                       

Čt 28. Dr. Dvořáková, L. Malé 656, Dubina – tel.466 263 051                             

Pa 29. Dr. Lejhancová, Poliklinika KOLF, 2. patro, č. dveří 308 – 466 613 068

So 30.

Ne 31.


